Fee Structure - April to August 2025

Registration Fee

Years3 &4
Years 5 & 6

Years 7 to 13

Parents' Association
School Fund

Locker Hire

OLA

OUR LADY'S
ABINGDON

£100.00
Per term £5,150.00
Per term £6,180.00
Per term £7,680.00
Per term £3.00
Per term £2.00
Per term £3.00

Sibling Reduction Scheme from September 2024:

2nd Sibling
3rd Sibling
4th Sibling

term
term
term

15% Reduction
10% Reduction
5% Reduction

NOTE: All fees and costs above are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Fee Extras - April to August 2025

Years 3 to 6 After School Care

1 Session per week

2 Sessions per week

3 Sessions per week
4 Sessions per week
5 Sessions per week

Ad hoc
Late pick up

Snacks

Administration Fee for payment by 3 instalments per term

Musical Instrument hire

Extra individual lessons (e.g. English, Maths) based on 10 lessons per term

Shared lessons

WHOLE SCHOOL

Per term

Per term
Per term
Per term
Per term
per session

per 15 minutes

Per term

Per term

Per term from

Per term

Per half term
Per term

90.00

180.00
270.00
360.00
450.00

8.50

2.00

45.00
55.00

55.00

450.00
240.00
240.00



OLA

OUR LADY'S
ABINGDON

Fee Extras - April to August 2025 (continued)

Dyscalculia Screening Test 25.00
EFL (English as a Foreign Language) Placement Test 40.00
Art Materials (Years 10 & 11) Per annum 60.00
Art Materials (Sixth Form) Per annum 90.00
D&TMaterials (Years 10 & 11) Per annum 60.00
D&T Materials (Sixth Form) Per annum 90.00

termly rate calculated

School Lunch (Daily) at per day 4.65
Daily Lunch Cards 5.00
Administration Fee (for payment by 3 instalments per term) Per term 55.00

Exam Fees for Pupils taking Public Exams

You will need to budget for exam fees when your child is in public exam year. Precise amounts to be confirmed when due.
Year 11: (GCSEs & IGCSEs) £450-£700 per pupil) Based on 2024 exam fees

Year 13: (GCE A2s) £350-£600 per pupil



