

Fee Structure - April to August 2025

Registration Fee		£100.00
Years 3 & 4	Per term	£5,150.00
Years 5 & 6	Per term	£6,180.00
Years 7 to 13	Per term	£7,680.00
Parents' Association	Per term	£3.00
School Fund	Per term	£2.00
Locker Hire	Per term	£3.00

Sibling Reduction Scheme from September 2024:

2nd Sibling	term	15% Reduction
3rd Sibling	term	10% Reduction
4th Sibling	term	5% Reduction

NOTE: All fees and costs above are **inclusive** of VAT where applicable

Fee Extras - April to August 2025

Years 3 to 6 After School Care			
1 Session per week	Per term	90.00	
2 Sessions per week	Per term	180.00	
3 Sessions per week	Perterm	270.00	
4 Sessions per week	Per term	360.00	
5 Sessions per week	Per term	450.00	
Ad hoc	per session	8.50	
Late pick up	per 15 minutes	2.00	
Snacks	Per term	45.00	
Administration Fee for payment by 3 instalments per term	Per term	55.00	

WHOLE SCHOOL

	55.00
Extra individual lessons (e.g. English, Maths) based on 10 lessons per term	450.00
Per half term	240.00
Shared lessons Per term	240.00



Fee Extras - April to August 2025 (continued)

Dyscalculia Screening Test EFL (English as a Foreign Language) Placement Test		25.00 40.00
Art Materials (Years 10 & 11) Art Materials (Sixth Form)	Per annum Per annum	60.00 90.00
D&TMaterials (Years 10 & 11) D&T Materials (Sixth Form)	Per annum Per annum	60.00 90.00
School Lunch (Daily) Daily Lunch Cards	termly rate calculated at per day	4.65 5.00
Administration Fee (for payment by 3 instalments per term)	Per term	55.00

Exam Fees for Pupils taking Public Exams

You will need to budget for exam fees when your child is in public exam year. Precise amounts to be confirmed when due. Year 11: (GCSEs & IGCSEs) £450-£700 per pupil) Based on 2024 exam fees

Year 13: (GCE A2s) £350-£600 per pupil